
75 HOUR REAL ESTATE SALESPERSON CLASS VIRTUAL

5-WEEK-CLASS – EVENINGS (PT)

Flexible Start Dates • Start Anytime • Mon Through Thur 6 PM to 10 PM

Date Daily Content Covered Hours
Monday, Sep 16,2024 Chapter(s)21,22 4

Tuesday, Sep 17,2024 ContinuedInstruction/Review 4

Wednesday, Sep 18,2024 PracticeExam 4

Thursday, Sep 19,2024 Review 4

Monday, Sep 23,2024 Chapters1/5/INTRO 4

Tuesday, Sep 24 ,2024 Chapter(s)2,3 4

Wednesday, Sep 25 ,2024 Chapter(s)3 4

Thursday, Sep 26 ,2024 Chapter(s)4 4

Monday, Sep 30 ,2024 Chapter(s)6,7 4

Tuesday, Oct 01 ,2024 Chapter(s)8,9 4

Wednesday, Oct 02 ,2024 Chapter(s)10,11 4

Thursday, Oct 03 ,2024 Chapter(s)12 4

Monday, Oct 07 ,2024 Chapter(s)13 4

Tuesday, Oct 08 ,2024 Chapter(s)14 4

Wednesday, Oct 09 ,2024 Chapter(s)15 4

Thursday, Oct 10 ,2024 Chapter(s)16 4

Monday, Oct 14 ,2024 Chapter(s)17,18 4

Tuesday, Oct 15 ,2024 Chapter(s)19,20 4


